
Interior Architecture Degree Checklist

Student Name			   NSHE number			   Last Update		  GPA

UNLV Core

Required Studio

Required Interior/Architecture History

Required -Technical

Professional

Course Cr Semester SemesterInstitutionTransfer CourseGrade Grade
AAI 174
AAI 273
AAI 274
AAI 373
AAI 374
AAI 473
AAI 474

3
3
3
6
6
6
6

Course Cr Semester SemesterInstitutionTransfer CourseGrade Grade
AAI 222
ABS 321 
AAI 323
AAI 332
ABS 443

3
3
3
3
3

Course Cr Semester SemesterInstitutionTransfer CourseGrade Grade
AAI 100
AAI 263
AAD 267
AAD 466
AAI 491

3
3
3
3
3

Course Cr Semester SemesterInstitutionTransfer CourseGrade Grade
AAD 201 and 201D
AAI 353
AAI 354

3
3
3

Course Cr Semester SemesterInstitutionTransfer CourseGrade Grade
ENG 101
ENG102
ENG 231 or 232
COM 101
MATH 126
MATH 127
HIST 100 or PSC101
PHI 102
PHY 151 and 151L
ART 160, 260, 261 or 266
Social Science
Physical Science
International (SS)
Multicultural (SS)

3
3
3
3
3
3
4
3
4
3
3
3
3
3



Approved Electives

Internship or International Study Elective

Course Cr Semester SemesterInstitutionTransfer CourseGrade Grade
3
3

AAD 400 0

***Approved Electives are 300 or 400 level AAD, AAE, AAI, AAL, or AAP courses

Course Cr Semester SemesterInstitutionTransfer CourseGrade Grade

6


